Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 8/21/2024 and Date To 8/27/2024

Report Code

Contractor/

Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

20241549

20241550

20241551

20241552

20241553

20241554

20241555

20241556

20241557

20241558

20241559

20241560

20241561

20241562

20241563

20241564

20241565

6500 BUC-EES BLVD, MOUNT
CRAWFORD

10006 RAWLEY PIKE, HINTON

3682 Killy Court Massanutten, VA
22840

3769 PARK WAY, ELKTON

1650 WESTMINSTER WAY,
ROCKINGHAM

775 Newdale School Rd,
Timberville VA 22853

6058 SPARKLING CIR,
SINGERS GLEN

258 Rainier Road,
McGaheysville,
573 RIVER RD, ELKTON

1688 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
KEEZLETOWN
257 2ND ST, BROADWAY

3880 HOMESTEAD RD, ELKTON

293 MEYERS CT, BROADWAY

241 CIRCLE R LN, HINTON

4145 Mayfield Road

4155 MAYFIELD RD,
ROCKINGHAM

11022 UNION SPRINGS RD,
DAYTON

Fire Sprinkler System

Residential Accessory Structure

Residential Deck/Porch

Residential Tank

Fire Sprinkler System

Fire Alarm System

Residential Electrical

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Commercial New Construction

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Wireless Facility Collocation

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

Organization
Christina Partoza

Anne Arundel Fire
Protection
Richard Shifflett

ZACH GUNNING

TOP GUNN DECKING AND
HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
JASON TINCH

HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC
Professional Fire Protection
LATITUDE 36 INC

HAWK SECURITY
SYSTEMS INC

TRI PHASE ELECTRIC LLC

DHP ENTERPRISES LLC

JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
Ronald Hoch
Redeemer Classical School

FORTRESS FOUNDATION
SOLUTIONS LLC

JAMES C & AMY L
BARRETT

DANNY ROHRER
SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS

OF VIRGINIA
Land Use NB+C

Network Building +

Consulting
PAUL KOPPEL

NVR INC

PAUL KOPPEL

NVR INC

BRENT BURKHOLDER
BRENT BURKHOLDER

386,200

102,000

5,000

20,000

8,000

1,800

527,000

19,300

50,000

178,000

400,000

150,000

29,456

145,000

145,000

200,000

1,600

3,431

30

720

2,384

3,092

1,343

1,343

1,600



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 8/21/2024 and Date To 8/27/2024

Report Code

Contractor/ Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/26/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

08/23/2024

08/23/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/23/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

08/23/2024

20241566

20241567

20241568

20241586

20241595

20241594

20241593

20241574

20241573

20241582

20241583

20241580

20241575

20241571

20241598

20241597

20241569

4435 SPOTSWOOD TRL, PENN
LAIRD

4435 SPOTSWOOD TRL, PENN
LAIRD

10943 WILLS CREEK RD,
LINVILLE

14825 ROCKINGHAM PIKE,
ELKTON

3190 Vera Vista Path

3310 Vera Vista Path,
Rockingham 22801

3150 VERA VISTA PATH,
ROCKINGHAM

5107 B Armentrout Path,
Keezletown, VA 22832

1378 MELROSE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

10270 A Dalmatian Dr,
Rockingham

10270 B Dalmatian Dr,
Rockingham

16944 E Prospect Ave

2615 Huntington Springs Dr,
Rockingham 22801

214 E SPOTSWOOD AVE,
ELKTON
3995 Mayfield Road

3985 MAYFIELD RD,
ROCKINGHAM

793 INTERSTATE VIEW DR,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Demolition

Manufactured Home

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial New Construction

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Deck/Porch

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

Modular Home

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

Commercial Buildout/Upfit

Organization
Roger & Jill Hoover

Roger & Jill Hoover

HANS BURKHOLDER

Lindsay Bowman
Bohler Engineering

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC

PREMIER VINYL LLC
Simeon DiGennaro

HOUSECRAFT BUILDERS
LLC

ALEKSANDR V & IRINA B
DRONOV

SKAC LLC

SKAC LLC

NICOLE DICKERSON
CMH HOMES INC
SAM CARTER

HERR & COMPANY
BUILDING CONTRACTORS
INC

Courtney Carawan

PAUL KOPPEL
NVR INC

PAUL KOPPEL
NVR INC

DANNY ROHRER

SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS
OF VIRGINIA

2,550,000

150,000

150,000

14,900

205,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

276,000

2,000,000

10,000

150,000

150,000

689,809

1,624

5,915

4,137

2,615

1,760

2,304

1,700

1,700

1,580

5,440

200

1,629

1,529

30,229



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 8/21/2024 and Date To 8/27/2024

Report Code

Contractor/

Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

08/27/2024

08/23/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/27/2024

08/23/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

20241440

20241572

20241578

20241589

20241592

20241570

20241576

20241577

20241579

20241581

20241584

20241590

20241585

20241587

20241588

20241591

20241596

4135 MAYFIELD RD,
ROCKINGHAM

4125 MAYFIELD RD,
ROCKINGHAM

4070 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

14730 JUSTICE XING,
TIMBERVILLE

15TH ST/ELM AVE GROTTOES

4608 PALMER RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

2438 HOPKINS DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

420 COLLEGE VIEW DR,
BRIDGEWATER

9509 BLACK ROCK RD,
GROTTOES

No Address

1497 WHITMORE SHOP RD,
ROCKINGHAM

7004 EAST POINT RD, ELKTON

245 MAIN ST, DAYTON

237 MAIN ST, DAYTON

20 CANOE LN, ELKTON

2010 HEALTH CAMPUS DR,
ROCKINGHAM

Land Dist/E&S

Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

Commercial Mechanical

Residential Pool

Residential Accessory Structure

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Commercial Mechanical

Farm Building

Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex

Residential Electrical

Residential Storage Building

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Commercial Demolition

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Fire Sprinkler System

Organization

Gary Kilfeather

Sheetz

PAUL KOPPEL

NVR INC

PAUL KOPPEL

NVR INC

David Arbaugh

ARBAUGH COMMERCIAL

INC
John Kerr

RANDALL CAMPBELL
R & L CONSTRUCTION INC
JOEL COOPER

JOEL COOPER

David Arbaugh

ARBAUGH COMMERCIAL
INC
Benjamin Winegard

TOM HOOVER
T AB CONTRACTING LLC
THOMAS TRUSLOW

JOHN W JR & KATRINIA D
GORDON

Aaron Lough
LOUGH BROTHERS

CONSTRUCTION LLC
Aaron Lough

LOUGH BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION LLC
JAMIE SIVINSKI

HEATHER THOMAS

LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS
INC

145,000

145,000

3,500

35,000

1,200

500

1,000

10,000

100,000

35,000

12,720

1,343

1,343

400

50

896

1,000



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 8/21/2024 and Date To 8/27/2024

Report Code Contractor/ Subdivision Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

08/27/2024

20241599

8153 GREENHOUSE RD,
WEYERS CAVE

Organization

Home Occupation or Business Royce Hylton

Brunk & Hilton Engineering,
Inc.

Total Permits
Total Valuation

52
$9,951,385



